TN Model- 34F BRUSH CUTTER
EXPLOSIVE VIEW

Bolt W5%5 ) 19 | #10 retainer ring 9

37 Plate 9 18 Driving gear 1

36 Hanger Seat 1 1T |6ear case shell 1

35 | Throttle Grip 1 16 [u5#25 screw 1

34 | W5%35 screv 4 15 [u5#12 screw 1

33 Handle 1 14 [Grease fitting 1

32 | Handle grip 1 13 {6000 Bearing 3

31 | Hendle Seat 1 12 [Ring gear 1

Housing assy 30 M5 Bolt 4 11 Spline shaft 1
Handle assy 29 | Vorking shaft 1 10 |235 Internal circlip | 1
Guard assy 28 | Transmission shaft 1 9 6002 Bearing 2
Gear case assy 27 | 0il bearing 6 8  |Dustproof cover 1
Engine 1E34F 26 | Knife 1 T | w510 Bolt 1
Driven disk 1 25 | sT4%10 Nut 3 6 [Down pressing cover | 3
Snap ring 935 1 24 | Protection of guard 1 5 3T blade 1
Bearing 6202 1 23 Guard 1 4 | Protection of blade [ 1
Housing 1 22 | Seat of guard 1 3 |Up pressing plate 1
Blot M6x18 4 21 | Wgx25  screw 9 9 |Protect cover {
Anti-vibration tube [ ! 20 | 226 retainer ring 1 1 [M10 Nut(Spin to left)) 1

Description Qty | Note NO. Description Qty [ Note | NO. Description Oty | Note




